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Typical Applications
Water Treatment/RO
Agricultural Spraying
General Industrial
Automotive
RV and Coach water pumps

Positive 
displacement pump

Demand pump

Low amp draw easy 
connect fittings

Can run dry

Quiet operation

Industry standard 
mount pattern

An incredible feature list, high quality components, plus amazing performance make 

the Remco 3200 a Power RV leader.  The three-chamber high volume design, driven by 

a heavy-duty motor produces flow rates of 3GPM, making it the price to performance 

leader. 

PUMP MOTOR
Type
Heavy 3 chamber positive displacement 
diaphragm pump, self priming, capable 
of being run dry
Mode
Demand
Liquid Temperature
140 degrees F
Priming Capabilities
up to 6 ft
Max Pressure
45 PSI ( 3.1 bar )
Inlet/Outlet Ports
1/2 NPT Male

Weight
2.5 lbs (1.14 kg)

Leads
18 AWG, 4.5˝ long with  
2-pin connector
Duty Cycle
Intermittent

The Power RV 3200-  
Your new favorite automatic 

demand RV water pump.

Thermally protected

Built in check valve
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Model	 Volt(V)	 Switch 	 GPM/LPM	 PSI/BAR	 Max Draw (A)	 Valves	 Diaphragm	 Ports	 Lead	 Molded		
									         Wire	 Connector	

3264-1C1-15A	 12V	 Demand	 3.0/11.6	 45/3.1	 5	 Viton	 Santoprene	 1/2 MNPT	 —	 2-Pin

3264-1C1-25A	 24V	 Demand	 3.0/11.6	 45/3.1	 2.5	 Viton	 Santoprene	 1/2 MNPT	 —	 2-Pin

STANDARD PUMP CONFIGURATIONS

4.84  in 
123.00 mm

5.11 in
130.00 mm

7.98 in
202.50 mm

.82 in
20.95 mm

2.87 in
73.00 mm

1.00 in
26.00 mm

.16 in
4.00 mm

1/2 pipe 
thread

PUMP PERFORMANCE

PSI Bar GPM LPM Amps

OPEN 0.20 3.00 11.58 4.3

10 0.70 2.81 10.85 4.7

20 1.40 2.42 9.34 6.2

30 2.10 2.09 8.06 7.1

40 2.80 1.61 6.21 8.3

45 3.06 off off 0

QTE-332-12 FIitting	QTS-332-12 Fitting 10546 Filter

FITTINGS

FILTER

Item Number Size Fitting Type Material
QTE-332-12 1/2 MNPT x 1/2 HSE Barb Elbow Fitting Nylon

QTS-332-12 1/2 MNPT x 1/2 HSE Barb Straight Fitting Nylon

Item Number Inlet Outlet Mesh SIze
10546 1/2" MNPT 1/2" FMPT Inline Filter/Strainer 50

Fittings and filter included with pump.




